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ISI CHAMPIONSHIPS

2008 Lake Placid I1SI Championships

Placement Percentage Standings Based on Total Team Points

TEAM

Franklin Blades
Randall School
Nashoba Valley
Sharper Edge SS
Saratoga Springs

AVERAGE POINTS
4.308
4.182
4.063
3.774
3.724




