

2008 Lake Placid ISI Championships

Placement Percentage Standings Based on Total Team Points

PLACE	TEAM	AVERAGE POINTS
First	Franklin Blades	4.308
Second	Randall School	4.182
Third	Nashoba Valley	4.063
Fourth	Sharper Edge SS	3.774
Fifth	Saratoga Springs	3.724